Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 31 October 2024 at 8:28 am.

Horse

Admiration Express
All Beans
AlphaFlight
Ambassadorial
Appin Girl

Atishu
BellaNipotina
Big Story

Bitcoin

Boots Like Bruce
Can't Be Done
Catch These Hands
Coal Crusher
Coleman
Congregation
Diamond Scene
Extremely Rowdy
Extremely Rowdy
France's Boy
Green Belt
Hinged

Iron Will

Jean Valjean
Jimmysstar
Jungle Jim

Kin

King Of Spades
King Of Spades
Kintyre
Laguetta's Gift
Lekvarte

Liberty Steps
Madam Kisses
Maharba
Makarena

Date

2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
31 Oct
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov

Race

Ascot #8
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #9
Rosehill #3
Eagle Farm #5
Flemington #8
Rosehill #7
Morphettville #7
Warrnambool #6
Ascot #7
Kalgoorlie #2
Ascot #9
Rosehill #7
Flemington #6
Rosehill #10
Ascot #8
Rosehill #6
Flemington #9
Morphettville #3
Rosehill #3
Rosehill #9
Wagga #38
Morphettville #8
Flemington #4
Flemington #3
Flemington #9
Wagga #7
Rosehill #1
Rosehill #8
Ascot #9
Flemington #38
Eagle Farm #6
Ascot #9
Flemington #3
Rosehill #8

Score/
Starts
94
2/1
211
2/1
23/7
68/18
104/28
5/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
11 15
9 -4.7
3 -2.0
6 -3.9
1
9 16
4
12 18
2 16
9 16
5 -33
5 -11
3 -04
6 24
9 3.0
8 -0.8
13 -5.0
1 -4.2
7 04
1 -1.6
5 0.5
11 2.7
1 -1.2
10 -0.8
9 -5.8
18 -21
13 -0.1
1 3.0
3 0.6
4 -0.8
7 0.4
11 -25
11 13
2 -5.2
20 0.2

Months
Idle

11

11
11
11
12

12

11
11
11

11

11
12

12
12
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

125

13.7 43
9.0 10
10.9 21
9.0 1.0
10.6

9.0 4.0
13.8

36

10.6

11.3 17
51 39
84 26
84

12.0

9.8 7.2
12.0 8.0
11.2 -3.2
74

10.6 -0.6
55

13.7

10.2 -0.2
9.8 9.2
9.8 3.2
10.1 15.9
8.1 129
4.0

3.6

9.8 32
74

95 85
12.3

12.2 -3.2
20.2
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Horse

Malkar Pindari
Manhood
Marocchino
Merchant Boss

My Mate Sonny
Naval Seal

Nikau Spur
Oakfield Waratah
Our Magnus

Press Down
Prometheus
Rainbow Connection
Revolutionary Miss
Rule Of Law

Rusty Dreams
Salute Again

See You In Heaven
Silentsar

Southern Stock
Southport Tycoon
Spacewalk

Stormy Witness
Super Smink
Takshaka
Tamerlane

The Odyssey
Tristate

Uzziah

Wairere Falls

Walk Like An Angel
Winning Revolution
Wyclif

YongaLass

Yuri Royale
Zipaway

Date

2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov
2 Nov

Race

Ascot #9

Eagle Farm #9
Ascot #7
Morphettville #3
Moonee Valley #6
Eagle Farm #7
Eagle Farm #2
Rosehill #5
Eagle Farm #8
Flemington #3
Tauranga#3
Eagle Farm #8
Flemington #8
Tauranga #10
Ascot #8
Wagga #7
Flemington #8
Rosehill #4
Eagle Farm #2
Rosehill #8
Flemington #3
Rosehill #1
Ascot #8
Kalgoorlie #6
Flemington #4
Tauranga#8
Rosehill #6
Rosehill #6
Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #8
Rosehill #9
Ascot #8
Morphettville #7
Ascot #8

Score/
Starts
52
4/2
55/17
4/2
211
2/1
6/3
42
211
6/4
8/4
6/3
25/7
9/3
714
211
45/17

4/2
711
29/10
4/2
39/11

14/7
28/14
32
2/1
6/3
2/1
5/1
14/4
4/2

16/6
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Months
Idle
11

11

11

11

11

12

11

11
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Vaue
8.3
8.1
9.2
9.4

10.6
4.7

10.2
40.4

9.1

8.6
49.5

8.6
10.4

7.8
5.0

6.2
8.9

85

9.8
6.2

Emerg
Factor
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